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General Services Administration

Federal Supply Service

Authorized Federal Supply Schedule Price List

Contractor:
Carahsoft Technology Corp.

11493 Sunset Hills Rd., Suite 100

Reston, VA 20190

Phone: (703) 871-8500 Fax:(703)871-8505

www.carahsoft.com

Contract Number:

GS-35F-0119Y
Current through Refresh 12

Period Covered by Contract:

December 20, 2011 through December 19, 2026

Authorized Special Item Numbers (SINSs):

33411:
511210:
518210C:
532420L:
54151:
54151ECOM:
541518S:
611420:
811212:
ANCILLARY:
OLM:

Purchasing of new electronic equipment
Software Publishers

Cloud and Cloud-Related I'T Professional Services
Leasing of new electronic equipment

Software Maintenance Services

Electronic Commerce and Subscription Services
Information Technology Professional Services
Information Technology Training

Maintenance of Equipment, Repair Services &/or Repair/Spare Parts
Ancillary Supplies and Services

Order-Level Materials (OLM)

Online accessto contractordering information, termsand conditions, up-to-date pricing, and the
option to create an electronic delivery order areavailable through GSA Advantage!,a menu-driven
database system. The Internetaddress for GSA Advantage! Is https://gsaadvantage.gov

Carahsoft Technology Co1p.
(703) 871-8500

contracts@carahsoft.com
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THIS CONTRACT ISONLY FOR ORDERS UTILIZED FOR THE FOLLOWING BPA’s:

Agency Name

Contract Number

VA 36C10A19A0003
DoD ESI BPA - Forescout N66001-18-A-0005
EPA EP-BPA-18-H-0002
H98230-16-G-0004/
Vmware ICITE 0000
US Navy PMW205 NO0003920A0003

Red Hat DOD ESI BPA # HC1028

HC1028-18-A-1

DoD ESI BPA - McAfee

N66001-19-A-0001

DoD ESI BPA - Qadium

N66001-18-A-0010

ICITE - Veritas DNI001-18-A-0002
VMware SSA ELA 28321318A00040025
IRS/Treasury 2032H5-21-A-00025
Social Security Administration 28321319A00040010
Dol 140D0419F0265
DHS HQ HSHQDC-17-F-00124
us Army W52P1J-21-F-0228
Drug Enforcement Agency 15DDHQ19A00000003
Health and Human Services 75P00119A00074
SSA 28321319A00040024
HHS CMS 75FCMC20F0071
USDA 12314420A0029

DoE Supply Chain Mgmt

DE-ACO07-05ID14517

Department of Treasury - IRS

2032H5-20-A-00026

Federal Retirement Thrift Investment
Board

TIB-2021-A-0002

FSA/ EDU BPA 91003121A0001
US Courts - ServcieNow USCAZ21B0006
Social Security Administration 28321321A00040007
USAF 2GIT 47QTCA21A000R
GAO 05GA0A21A0006
HHS GSA BPA HHSP233201600011B
HHS 75P00122A00001
DoD ESI N66001-19-A-0010

DoD ESI ITAM BPA - Multiple

N66001-21-A-0031

DoD ESI ITAM BPA - Multiple

N66001-19-A-0120

DoD ESI ITAM BPA - Splunk

N66001-21-A-0031

All new orders should be placed against Carahsoft Technology Corp.contract 47QSWA18DO008F.

Carahsoft Technology Cotp.
(703) 871-8500

contracts@carahsoft.com
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Contractor Data and Points of Contact

Contractor’s Point of Contact for Contract Administration
Brianna Guest — Contract Manager
Carahsoft Technology Corp.
11493 Sunset Hills Rd., Suite 100
Reston, VA 20190
(703) 871-8500 (Main) | (703) 871-8505 (fax)
contracts@carahsoft.com

Business Size: Other than Small

DUNs Number: 088365767

Ordering Instructions / Terms and Conditions

1a. Authorized Special [tem Numbers (SINs)

Special Item No. 33411: Purchasing of new electronic equipment

Special Item No. 511210: Software Publishers

Special Item No. 518210C: Cloud and Cloud-Related I T Professional Services
Special Item No. 532420L: Leasing of new electronic equipment

Special Item No. 54151: Software Maintenance Services

Special Item No. 54151ECOM: Electronic Commerce and Subscription Services
Special Item No. 54151S: Information Technology Professional Services
Special Item No. 611420: Information Technology Training

Special Item No. 811212: Maintenance of Equipment, Repair Services &/or Repair/Spare Parts
Special Item No. ANCILLARY: Ancillary Supplies and Services

Special Item No. OLM: Order-Level Materials (OLM)

1b. Lowest Priced Model Number and Price for Each SIN:
Not applicable.

1c. Hourly Rates
See the Terms and Conditions for SIN 54151S on pg. 33, below.

Carahsoft Technology Co1p. MAS Schedule Terms & Conditions
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Reseller

Approved Manufacturer(s)

1 Accord Technologies Nutanix
22nd Century Technologies MarkLogic
24x7 Systems AWS

A & T Systems

ServiceNow, Virtustream

Abba Technologies Inc. Vmware
Access Interactive Vmware
Ace Computers Clear Cube

Achieve One

EMC, F5, RSA, VCE, Vmware

Acordis

Nutanix, VMware

Acture Solutions

VMware

Acumen KnowWho, Qualtrics, Salesforce
Active Cyber Okta

Adaptavist Atlassian

Adapture F5

Aditum Partners Splunk

Adsevero Trend Micro

Advanced Computer Concepts

Adobe, Condusiv, Gigamon, Nimble, RSA, SafeNet,
Symantec, Veritas

Advanced Network Management (ANM)

F5, Infoblox, Splunk, Vmware

Advanced Systems Group F5
Advanced Threat Analytics Cylance
Advantaged Solutions SAP

AdvizeX Technologies, LLC

Dell/EMC, Thales e-Security, Vmware

Affigent, LLC

Adobe, Axway, Dell/EMC, Pivotal, Qmulos, QTS,
Recorded Future, VCE, Virtustream

Aftia Adobe

Agilant Solutions Trend Micro

Agilet Solutions Symantec

Agility Technologies Salesforce

Agios World Wide Inc TRADS, TransUnion
Agosto Google

AGSI Systems Dell/EMC

Ahead, Inc.

Carahsoft CON SKU, Druva, EMC, Nutanix, Okta,
Splunk, Vmware

Aikya Incorporated

Salesforce.com

AITS (Advanced IT Services, LLC)

Symantec

Akira Technologies

Adobe, AWS, Cloudera, Veritas

Page 1of 22




JTEK Data Solutions

Dell/EMC, Druva, Pivotal, QTS, RSA, ServiceNow,
Symantec

K4 Technologies

Salesforce

Kambrian Corporation

AccessData, Granicus

Kelyn Technologies Nimble
KeyMark, Inc. CON SKUs, Kofax
Keyrus USA Tableau

Kinect Consulting

Carahsoft CON SKUs, New Relic

Kinney Group

Splunk, Vmware

KIS Computer Center

Nutanix

Knot Technologies

Adobe, Condusiv, Druv, FireEye, Gigamon, MicroFocus,
RSA, Symantec, Thales, Veritas, Vmware

Konica Minolta Business Solutions

CON-SKUs, Kofax

Kudelski Security, Inc.

Digital Guardian, F5, FireEye, ForeScout, Infoblox,
Ivanti, Proofpoint, RSA, Symantec

LANAIR Group Nutanix

Lancer Information Solutions Adobe, Box, HP
LanTech Nutanix

Latest Solutions Ivanti

Layer 3 Communications

Infoblox, Palo Alto

Lewan & Associates

VMware

Lewis and Lewis Consulting

Symantec, Veritas

Lima Consulting

Adobe

Liona Enterprises

Samsung Knox

LMC Data Corporation

Classify & Collect, Connected, LiveVault

Lockstep Technology Group

Bomgar, Cylance, Proofpoint, Splunk, Vmware

Logicalis

RSA, Splunk

Logisoft Computer Products

Symantec

Lumen formerly CenturyLink

Akamai Technologies, ExtraHop Networks

M2 Technology

Thales, Trend Micro, Nutanix,Security, Inc

Machina RPA

Carahsoft CON-SKUs

MAD Security

F5, FireEye, HyTrust, Tripwire

Madison Cloud IT Solutions

Nutanix

Main Sail

SAP

Mainline Information Systems

CA Technologies, F5, Infoblox, Nutanix, Proofpoint, Red
Hat, Trend Micro, Vmware

Maureen Data Systems Adobe
MCP Computer Products Dell, Dell EMC
MCPc Nimble
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